F	8 7	6	5	★ 4	3	2	1
	THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED.				-	REVISIO           REV.         DESCRIPTION           A         INITIAL RELEASE	NS DATE APPROVED 10/25/2021 PHOSPODAR
		-			L		10/23/2021 PHOSPODAR
D							D
							L
	WIRING MAP TYPE A						
	J1 COLOR J2 1 BLUE 1			LENGTH			
С	2 ORANGE 2	FIBER #1					C
	4 BROWN 4			<u>(</u>			
	5 5 6 6						
->	7     7       8     8	MPO M 12 FIBER	ALE CONNECTOR	→ 8 FIBER ROUND C 50/125 MULTIMOI OFNP (PLENUM) F	DE OM3	✓ J2 MPO FEMALE 12 FIBER CONN	
	9YELLOW910PURPLE10			COLOR: AQUA			
	11         ROSE         11           12         AQUA         12			LENGTH			
В					ETERS [FEET] 1.0 [3.28]		В
				MPMF8OM3AP-3	3.0 [9.84] 5.0 [16.40]		
					0.0 [32.81]		
				UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]	APPROVALS DATE		50 High Street, West Mill, North Andover, MA 01845 USA.
А				OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: ≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0 >12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0 >60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0	DRAWN BY DZINN 10/25/2 CHECKED BY DFRISIELLO 10/25/2	an INFINIT® brand	Phone: 1.800.341.5266 1.978.682.6936
				>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0 >300 [7620] = +5% / -0 ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:	APPROVED BY PHOSPODAR 10/25/2	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	
				.X = ± .2 [5]         FRACTIONS           .XX = ± .02 [.5]         ± 1/32           .XXX = ± .005 [.13]         ANGLES ± 1°           THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION	UNDIMENSIONED FEATURE MAY VARY	s Fiber patch cable MPC 8 fiber MMF OM3 th size cage code ITEM NO.	
							РМГ8ОМЗАР А
Ţ	-Rev.D 8 7	6	5	<del>*</del> 4	3	2	1